
Cyber

CNA has identified a network of proven breach coaches, forensics firms and notification/call center vendors  

to assist in a timely and appropriate response to any privacy event. CNA understands that every situation is  

unique, and our Claims team will work with you to choose the vendors that best fit your needs.

CNA Breach Incident Preferred Providers:

Cyber Breach Incident Support

Breach Counsel

Bell Temple LLP
Katherine E. Kolnhofer
kkolnhofer@belltemple.com
416-581-8213
24/7 Email: cyberbreach@belltemple.com
24/7 Tel: 416-581-1303

Norton Rose Fulbright LLP 
Imran Ahmad
imran.ahmad@nortonrosefulbright.com 
416-863-4329
24/7 Email: nrfc.breach@nortonrosefulbright.com 
24/7 Tel: 866-BREACHX (866-273-2249)

Clyde & Co
Nathalie David 
nathalie.david@clydeco.ca
514-764-3611
24/7 Email: cyberresponseline.canada@clydeco.com
24/7 Tel: 1-514-907-7444

Bennett Jones LLP
Gary Solway
solwayg@bennettjones.com
416-777-6555
24/7 Email: bjresponse@bennettjones.com 
24/7 Tel: 416-777-5500 

Dolden Wallace Folick LLP
Mercy Iannicello
miannicello@dolden.com
604-891-0373
24/7 Email: cnacyber@dolden.com
24/7 Tel: 888-701-7832

Forensics

Arete Incident Response
Brookes Taney
arete911@areteir.com 
1-866-210-0955

Kivu Consulting, Inc.
Cristin Sinnott
csinnott@kivuconsulting.com
1-855-548-8767
incidentresponse@kivuconsulting.com

CrowdStrike
Adam Cottini
adam.cottini@crowdstrike.com
1-855-276-9347
services@crowdstrike.com

Kroll 
Wayne Hayes-Heath
wayne.hayesheath@kroll.com
cyberresponse@kroll.com

Charles River Associates 
Aniket Bhardwaj
abhardwaj@crai.com
416-323-5574



One or more of the CNA companies provide the products and/or services described. The information is intended to present a general 
overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance 
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be 
available in all provinces and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA” is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. 
Certain CNA Financial Corporation subsidiaries use the “CNA” trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. 
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If you need to report a new cyber issue, please call 866-440-4131  
or email claim.toronto@cna.com.
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Public Relations

FleishmanHillard HighRoad
fhhighroad.com
416-214-0701

Notification and Credit Monitoring

AllClearID 
1-877-736-4486

Experian
Ozzie Fonseca
ozzie.fonseca@experian.com
949-567-3851

Epiq
Cameron Azari
caza@epiqglobal.com

TransUnion
dca@transunion.ca

Equifax
Allen Burzen
allen.burzen@equifax.com
512-650-6285

http://www.fhhighroad.com

